
250 - ICO Brno Crossminton Open, 1.10.2016 - results 

U18 (1998 - 2008) female 
1. ANDRLOVÁ Anna  SK Pardubice  CZE  2000  F     
2. WINCENCIAK Zofia  PZSB Lipkow  POL  1999  F     
3. ANDRLOVÁ Eliška  SK Pardubice  CZE  2000  F     
3. KRPÁLKOVÁ Nikol  SK Pardubice  CZE  2000  F     
5. MISKULIN Nika  SBT Hrvatski  CRO  2001  F     
5. ŠKROBO Ljiljana  SBC Zagreb  CRO  1980  F     
7. PODVOLECKÁ Blanka  SPV Hanusovacek  CZE  1999  F     

  
U18 (1998 - 2008) male 

1. KALIGARI Matej Tino  SBT Hrvatski  CRO  2001  M     
2. MELICHAR Jakub  SK Pardubice  CZE  2001  M     
3. BADURA Jan  SK Pardubice  CZE  2000  M     
3. PUSKAS Marek  SbK Lipany  SVK  1999  M     
5. KOTUC Maxim  SK Pardubice  CZE  2001  M     
5. VOLEK Ondrej  SK Pardubice  CZE  2001  M     

900. MAKAROV Matyáš  SK Pardubice  CZE  2001  M     
  

U12 (2004 - 2010)  
1. FASKA Mateusz  PZSB Lipkow  POL  2004  M     
2. SCAVNICKY Jan Jr.  SbK Lipany  SVK  2007  M     
3. JANCZUŃSKI Adrian  PZSB Lipkow  LTU  2004  M     
3. JANCZUŃSKI Kamil  PZSB Lipkow  LTU  2006  M     
5. MAKAROV Lukáš  SK Pardubice  CZE  2006  M     
5. KRPÁLKOVÁ Natálie SK Pardubice  CZE  2007  M     
7. MELICHAROVÁ Alžběta  SK Pardubice  CZE  2005  M     

  
O40 (1941 - 1976) male 

1. SCAVNICKY Jan Sr.  SbK Lipany  SVK  1975  M     
2. PODVOLECKÝ Pavel  SPV Hanusovacek  CZE  1972  M     
3. CZEREMUZYNSKI Jacek   POL  1968  M     
3. LESKI Pawel  KSS Team JJ Wroclaw  POL  1957  M     
5. JURAS Roman  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1966  M     
5. PATEK Marcel  Speed Team Praha  CZE  1968  M     
5. CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz  BadBats Wroclaw  POL  1970  M     
5. CWIAKALA Dariusz  BadBats Wroclaw  POL  1970  M     
9. MELICHAR Jiří  SK Pardubice  CZE  1975  M     
9. VOJACEK Milos  AVIA Cakovice  CZE  1969  M     
9. MALISZEWSKI Jerzy  KSS Team JJ Wroclaw  POL  1964  M     
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9. WRÓBEL Jacek  BadBats Wroclaw  POL  1970  M     
13. GÜRTLER Jiri  AVIA Cakovice  CZE  1968  M     
13. MAŠEK Pavel  SK MaKaKo  CZE  1964  M     
13. NEDOMA Miroslav  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1970  M     
13. WINCENCIAK Jan  PZSB Lipkow  POL  1951  M     

  
Adults open 

1. OCIEPA Marcin  BadBats Wroclaw  POL  1988  M     
2. MADEJ Sebastian  Speed Club Brzeszcze  POL  1990  M     
3. SCHOLZE Michal  SK Pardubice  CZE  1991  M     
3. PJECHA Vladimir  SbK Lipany  SVK  1985  M     
5. JURAS Jan  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1995  M     
5. KOLC Lukas  Nový Bor  CZE  1997  M     
5. PLISKA Ondrej  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1989  M     
5. VYBÍRAL Tomáš  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1987  M     
9. MACURA Milan   CZE  1984  M     
9. SWIENCZIK Jan  SK MaKaKo  CZE  1988  M     
9. JANCZUŃSKA Gabija  PZSB Lipkow  LTU  1979  F     
9. LEVKOVÁ Lenka  Superspeed Brno  SVK  1993  F     

13. BRODSKÝ Jan  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1993  M     
13. PLISKA Zdenek  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1997  M     
13. SUCHÁ Naďa  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1955  F     
13. VOSÁTKA Petr   CZE  1985  M     
13. TIMM Sebastian  Red Devils Bautzen  GER  1981  M     
13. JANCZUŃSKI Andrzej  PZSB Lipkow  LTU  1978  M     

900. ZEJDA Zbynek   CZE  1985  M     
  

Adults DOUBLE 
1. CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz  BadBats Wroclaw  POL  1970  M     
1. WRÓBEL Jacek  BadBats Wroclaw  POL  1970  M     
2. SCAVNICKY Jan Jr.  SbK Lipany  SVK  2007  M     
2. SCAVNICKY Jan Sr.  SbK Lipany  SVK  1975  M     
3. CWIAKALA Dariusz  BadBats Wroclaw  POL  1970  M     
3. MADEJ Sebastian  Speed Club Brzeszcze  POL  1990  M     
3. OCIEPA Marcin  BadBats Wroclaw  POL  1988  M     
3. WINCENCIAK Zofia  PZSB Lipkow  POL  1999  F     
5. ANDRLOVÁ Anna  SK Pardubice  CZE  2000  F     
5. ANDRLOVÁ Eliška  SK Pardubice  CZE  2000  F     
5. JURAS Jan  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1995  M     
5. JURAS Roman  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1966  M     
5. MELICHAR Jakub  SK Pardubice  CZE  2001  M     
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5. MELICHAR Jiří  SK Pardubice  CZE  1975  M     
5. PJECHA Vladimir  SbK Lipany  SVK  1985  M     
5. PUSKAS Marek  SbK Lipany  SVK  1999  M     
9. BADURA Jan  SK Pardubice  CZE  2000  M     
9. GÜRTLER Jiri  AVIA Cakovice  CZE  1968  M     
9. KOLC Lukas  Nový Bor  CZE  1997  M     
9. KOTUC Maxim  SK Pardubice  CZE  2001  M     
9. KRPÁLKOVÁ Nikol  SK Pardubice  CZE  2000  F     
9. MACURA Milan   CZE  1984  M     
9. MAŠEK Pavel  SK MaKaKo  CZE  1964  M     
9. PATEK Marcel  Speed Team Praha  CZE  1968  M     
9. PODVOLECKÝ Pavel  SPV Hanusovacek  CZE  1972  M     
9. SCHOLZE Michal  SK Pardubice  CZE  1991  M     
9. SWIENCZIK Jan  SK MaKaKo  CZE  1988  M     
9. VOSÁTKA Petr   CZE  1985  M     
9. VYBÍRAL Tomáš  Superspeed Brno  CZE  1987  M     
9. LEVKOVÁ Lenka  Superspeed Brno  SVK  1993  F     

17. JANCZUŃSKA Gabija  PZSB Lipkow  LTU  1979  F     
17. JANCZUŃSKI Andrzej  PZSB Lipkow  LTU  1978  M     

900. ZEJDA Zbynek   CZE  1985  M     
900. ZRUNA Michal   CZE  1987  M     
  

U14 (2002 - 2008)  
1. Lichý Jan  SK Pardubice  CZE  2002  M     
2. ĆETOJEVIĆ-TISAJ Tea  SBT Hrvatski  CRO  2002  F     
3. KUBISTA David  SK Pardubice  CZE  2003  M     
4. JÁNSKÝ Adam  SK Pardubice  CZE  2002  M     
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